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S A LT L A K Chief Deputy Assessor

COUNTY

April 17,2019

The Salt Lake County Council
2001 South State, N2200
Salt Lake City, Utah 84190-1010

Attention: Richard Snelgrove, Chair

Re: Motor Vehicle Refunds

Dear Council Members:

Kindly advise the County Treasurer to reimburse $522.00 to the attached list of
taxpayers. We have reviewed the transactions related to taxpayers’ requests for refund

and recommend your approval.

Records verifying these transactions are available in the Salt Lake County Assessor’s
Office, Room #N2 - 600.

Very truly yours,

oo P2

Kevin Jacobs
Salt Lake County Assessor
Chris Stavros
Chief Deputy
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ASSESSOR’S OFFICE - SALT LAKE COUNTY GOVERNMENT CENTER
2001 South State Street, Rm N2-600 ¢ PO Box 147421 e Salt Lake City, UT 84114-7421
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Last Name

Collins
Bishop
Woolsey
Thompson
Zander
Lehauli
Thueson
Carsey
Garcia

First Name M.I.

Tanisha
Samai
Tammie
Troy
Amy
Pelenaise
Byron
Lorin
Francine

M

[se]

Address City

DMV Regular Refunds April 17, 2019

Refund
State Zip Code Tax Dist Plate # Receipt No. Amount
1774297216 $113.00
1311211776 $13.00
1392855040 $13.00
852174592 $18.00
1135699200 $13.00
1293419008 $13.00
37312256 $113.00
1084875520 $113.00
643941504 $113.00
MA 00076 $522.00

Date
Applied

4/5/2019
4/4/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/1/2019
4/4/2019
4/5/2019

Year

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018

Reason

Traded in vehicle.

Paid Twice.

Paid Twice.

Off highway to street legal.
Paid Twice.

Sold vehicle timely

Traded in vehicle.

Lease buy out.

Vehicle was totaled.
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