

**Chris Stavros**Chief Deputy Assessor

April 17, 2019

The Salt Lake County Council 2001 South State, N2200 Salt Lake City, Utah 84190-1010

Attention: Richard Snelgrove, Chair

Re: Motor Vehicle Refunds

Dear Council Members:

Kindly advise the County Treasurer to reimburse \$522.00 to the attached list of taxpayers. We have reviewed the transactions related to taxpayers' requests for refund and recommend your approval.

Records verifying these transactions are available in the Salt Lake County Assessor's Office, Room #N2 - 600.

Very truly yours,

Kevin Jacobs

Salt Lake County Assessor

Levin Jacobs

Chris Stavros

Chief Deputy

AL

MA 0076

Garcia	Carsey	Thueson	Lehauli	Zander	Thompson	Woolsey	Bishop	Collins	Last Name
Francine	LOTIN .	Byron	Pelenaise	Amy	Troy	Tammie	Samai	Tanisha	<u>First Name</u>
~	;	•			В	≤		⋜	M.I.
									Address
									<u>City</u>
									State Zip Code Tax Dist
									Plate #
643941504	1084875520	37312256	1293419008	1135699200	852174592	1392855040	1311211776	1774297216	Receipt No.
ON.STT¢	\$113.00 \$143.00	\$113.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$18.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$113.00	Refund Amount
4/5/2019	4/4/2019	4/1/2019	4/10/2019	4/10/2019	4/9/2019	4/9/2019	4/4/2019	4/5/2019	<u>Date</u> <u>Applied</u>
8T07		2019	2019	2019	2019	2019	2019	2019	<u>Year</u>
venicie was totaled.	rease buy our.	Traded in vehicle.	Sold vehicle timely	Paid Twice.	Off highway to street legal.	Paid Twice.	Paid Twice.	Traded in vehicle.	Reason
¥	0	9 7	6	G	4	ω	2	Н	#

DMV Regular Refunds April 17, 2019

MA 00076

\$522.00